

SML ISUZU LIMITED

CIN : L50101PB1983PLC005516
 Regd. Office: Village Asron, Distt. Shahid Bhagat Singh Nagar (Nawanshahr)
 Punjab - 144 533. Phone : 01881- 270255; Fax : 01881-270223
 Email: investors@smlisuzu.com | Website: www.smlisuzu.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

MEMBERS TO REGISTER THEIR EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR POSTAL BALLOT

Pursuant to Sections 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder read with applicable guidelines/circulars issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars") and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 in this regard, members may kindly note that **SML ISUZU LIMITED** (the "Company") is proposing to seek consent of the members by way of Postal Ballot by voting through electronic means only ("remote e-voting").

Item No. 1 To increase the borrowing limits of the Company under Section 180 (1) (c) of the Companies Act, 2013

Item No. 2 To increase the existing limits for creating Mortgage / hypothecation/ Charge on assets of the Company under Section 180(1)(a) of the Companies Act, 2013

As per the details set out in the Postal Ballot Notice ("Notice"), which will be sent in due course only to those members whose email addresses are registered with the Company/ Depository Participants (DP). Members holding shares in physical mode and who have not updated their e-mail addresses are requested to get their email registered/updated at admin@mcsregistrars.com/investors@smlisuzu.com at the earliest to receive the Postal Ballot Notice through electronic mode. Members holding shares in demat form are requested to register/ update their email addresses with their Depository Participant (DP).

Cut-off Date to determine the eligibility of the members to cast their vote: 16.02.2024 (Friday)

The Company will provide facility to its Members to exercise their right to vote by remote e-voting and the detailed procedure for remote e-voting will form part of the Notice.

The aforesaid notice will be made available on the website of the Company i.e. at www.smlisuzu.com and on the website of stock exchanges viz. BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively

For SML ISUZU LIMITED
 PARVESH MADAN
 Company Secretary
 ACS-31266

Date: 09.02.2024
 Place: Chandigarh

ALKALI METALS LIMITED

(An ISO 9001-14001 Accredited Company)
 CIN L27109TG1968PLC001196
 Reg Off: B-5, Block - III, IDA, Uppal, Hyderabad - 500 039. Ph : +91 40 27201179/27562932,
 Fax : +91 40 272 01454 Email : secretarial@alkalimetals.com, Website : www.alkalimetals.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2023

(Amount ₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31-12-2023 Un-Audited	30-09-2023 Un-Audited	31-12-2022 Un-Audited	31-12-2023 Un-Audited	31-12-2022 Un-Audited	31-03-2023 Audited	31-03-2023 Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,464.16	1,704.20	1,910.02	5,881.50	6,214.94	8,937.13	
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from operations before exceptional items and tax	95.04	9.50	34.75	115.97	251.70	386.06	
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from continuing operations after tax	36.38	9.50	24.04	57.3	193.45	291.27	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9.01	-15.84	27.50	3.8	188.49	282.08	
"Equity share capital"	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year							
Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/-each)							
a) Basic	0.09	-0.16	0.27	0.04	1.85	2.77	
b) Diluted	0.09	-0.16	0.27	0.04	1.85	2.77	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Previous year and previous quarter figures have been re-grouped or re-classified wherever necessary.
- The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also the Company Website www.alkalimetals.com under Investor tab)

SD/-
Y.S.R. VENKATA RAO
 Managing Director,
 DIN:00345524

Date: 09-02-2024
 Place: Hyderabad

DEEPAK SPINNERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 121, Indl Area, Baddi, Distt. Solan, H.P.-173205
 CIN. L17111HP1982PLC016465
 Phone No. 0172-2650973, 2650974; Email: ustha@dsi-india.com; Website: www.dsi-india.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	11,666	13,415	14,056	36,425	45,478	56,364	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(63)	347	1,147	586	4,576	5,402	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(63)	347	1,147	586	4,576	5,402	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(51)	254	856	423	3,411	4,009	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit or loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(51)	254	856	423	3,411	4,037	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	719	719	719	719	719	719	
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	22,836	
8	Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (not annualised except for the year ended March 31, 2023)	(0.71)	3.53	11.91	5.88	47.44	55.76	

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at the URL www.dsi-india.com.

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 09.02.2024

For and behalf of Board of Directors
P. K Daga
 Chairman and Managing Director

ntc industries limited

CIN : L70109WB1991PLC053562
 Regd. Office: 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata - 700058

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(₹. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2023 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2023 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	740.64	1001.93	836.17	2974.66	3809.15	4589.13
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	-262.29	155.48	(63.54)	156.57	342.73	246.28
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	-62.29	155.48	(63.54)	356.57	342.73	246.28
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	-10.37	183.04	(39.08)	368.93	285.36	164.76
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	367	137.05	35.26	952.19	374.82	158.50
Equity Share Capital	1194.4	1194.40	1194.40	1194.40	1194.40	1194.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4876.73
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	-0.09	1.53	(0.33)	3.09	2.39	1.38
Diluted:	-0.09	1.53	(0.33)	3.09	2.39	1.38

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2023 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2023 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1011.99	1256.00	1,073.51	3746.85	4,496.87	5523.36
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	-75.46	340.77	98.30	678.06	804.16	878.96
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	124.54	340.77	98.30	878.06	804.16	878.96
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	126.24	293.33	122.76	767.19	746.79	632.45
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	503.61	247.34	197.10	1350.45	836.25	626.19
Equity Share Capital	1194.4	1194.40	1194.40	1194.40	1194.40	1194.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	7869.25
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	1.06	2.46	1.03	6.42	6.25	5.30
Diluted:	1.06	2.46	1.03	6.42	6.25	5.30

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 9th February, 2024. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange where the shares of the Company are listed (www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website i.e., www.ntcind.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Priywart Jariwala
 Managing Director
 DIN: 09148113

Place: Kolkata
 Date : 10th February, 2024

Finolex Cables Limited

Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)
 Tel : (91) (20) 27506200 | Fax : (91) (20) 27472239
 Website : <http://www.finolex.com> | Email : sales@finolex.com
 CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial results of Finolex Cables Limited for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)

(Rs. in Crore)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1. Total Income from Operations	1,266.71	1,183.29	3,781.75	1,266.71	1,183.29	3,739.04
2. Net Profit before Tax	166.86	162.94	556.74	197.76	188.87	614.23
3. Net Profit after Tax	127.75	134.87	425.38	150.98	154.31	465.59
4. Total Comprehensive Income	135.08	138.28	454.99	157.88	157.61	493.91
5. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59
6. Earnings per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not Annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.) / Share (Not Annualised for quarters)	8.35	8.82	27.81	9.87	10.09	30.44
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) / Share (Not Annualised for quarters)	8.35	8.82	27.81	9.87	10.09	30.44

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at <http://www.finolex.com>.

By Order of the Board
 Sd/-
Ratnakar Barve
 Executive Director
 (DIN:09341821)

Place : Pune
 Date : 9th February, 2024

CONNECT BROADBAND

QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L00000MH1946PLC197474
 Regd Office: Flat no. 8, B-Type, Sadafuli Building, Tirupati Park, Gurusahani Nagar, N-4, CIDCO, Aurangabad, - 431001 (Maharashtra)
 Corporate Office: B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000
 Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectbroadband.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total income from operations	6,493.77	6,900.45	9,766.94	20,475.39	32,041.12	39,625.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,763.47)	(2,765.14)	(2,952.52)	(8,214.08)	(7,619.70)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,763.47)	(2,765.14)	(2,952.52)	(8,214.08)	(7,619.70)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,763.47)	(2,765.14)	(2,952.52)	(8,214.08)	(7,619.70)	(10,500.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,742.75)	(2,759.15)	(2,946.54)	(8,195.86)	(7,627.61)	(10,509.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						(244,633.11)
Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (In Rs.) *						
* Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, quarter ended September 30, 2023 and December 31, 2022	(0.45)	(0.45)	(0.48)	(1.34)	(1.24)	(1.72)

NOTES:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).

By Order of the Board
Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam
 Whole Time Director
 (DIN: 08282276)

Date : February 09, 2024
 Place of Signing : Aurangabad

AMTL

ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Regd. Off.: LGF, E-8/1, Mahiya Nagar, Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir, New Delhi - 110017 Corporate Office: C-4 to C11, Hosiyari Complex, Phase-II Extension, Noida-201305
 Tel: 0120 6958777, Email: corporate@pkrgrp.in, Web: www.pkrgrp.in CIN # L31401DL2011PLC271394

Particulars	Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)						Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results					
-------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

